SEA ISLE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Monthly Police Report
July 2006
1. MILES PATROLLED BY POLICE VEHICLES:
C-1 18,928 -18,425 = 503 2004 Ford Crown Vic.
D-1 84,716 - 83,841 = 875 2000 Ford (Unmarked)
100 109,758 - 109,435 = 323 1996 Chev. (Unmarked)

101 83,779 - 82,547
102 6,796 - 5,286 1,510 2005 Ford

103 88,627 - 88,505 122 2000 Ford

104 55,661 - 54,604 = 1,057 2003 Ford Expedition

105 85,875 - 84,292 1,583 2001 Ford

106 55,116 - 53,282 1,834 2003 Ford

107 56,336 - 54,887 = 1,449 2003 Ford

108 50,494 - 49,040 1,454 2004 Ford CrownVic.

109 53,156 - 51,098 2,058 2003 Ford Expedition

110 5,097 - 3,657 1,440 2006 Ford Crown Vic.

C-2 103,774- 103,508 266 1998 Ford (Unmarked)

M-1 3,367 - 3,301 66 2004 Harley Davidson (8127T)
M-2 5229 - 5,129 100 2004 Harley Davidson (8128T)
QUAD 3,902- 2,721 1,181 2004 Honda Quad

QUAD 2,203 - 1,440 763 2005 Honda Quad

1,232 2002 Ford
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TOTAL MILES PATROLLED = 17,816
2. PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT GAS USE:
POLICE = 1,494
BUILDING INSP = 19
FIRE = 39
LINES/SIGNS/MAINT = 92
BEACH PATROL
TOTAL GALLONS USED = 1,644

3. REPORTED CRIMES INVESTIGATED: 340

4. NOISE COMPLAINTS: 160

5. ADULT ARRESTS (CRIMINAL, D.P., ORDINANCE, DWI): 268

6. JUVENILE ARRESTS: 9

7. FIRES: 8

8. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS: 53



9. MOTOR VEHICLE SUMMONSES ISSUED:

TOTAL:

MOVING 88
PARKING 767

1229

10.  PUBLIC SERVICE CALLS:

ASSIST PUBLIC
MEDICAL CALLS
PROPERTY CHECK
ALARMS

SUSPICIOUS PERS/VEH
ESCORTS, RELAY
COMPLAINTS

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL BUS ESCORT
MV STOPS
FINGERPRINT DETAIL
9-1-1 FALSE ALARM
LOCKOUT ASSIST
DOMESTIC

ANIMAL CALLS
CHECK WELL BEING
MESSAGE DELIVERED
INVESTIGATIONS
DISTURBANCES
THEFTS
WARRANTS/SUBPOENA
FIGHTS

TOTAL:

13.  TIME OFF

VACATION 20
SICK 58
SCHOOL 6
PERSONAL 9
COMPENSATION 0

14
113
250

35

21

27
179

177
0
9
7
19
22
25

5
89
64
31
18
39

1,144

DUTY INJURY 0

TOTAL: 93
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RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,




