## SEA ISLE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT Monthly Police Report July 2006

1.	MILES PATROLLED BY POLICE	E VEH	HCLES:	
	C-1 18,928 -18,425	=	503	2004 Ford Crown Vic.
	D-1 84,716 - 83,841	=	875	2000 Ford (Unmarked)
	100 109,758 - 109,435	=	323	1996 Chev. (Unmarked)
	101 83,779 - 82,547	=	1,232	2002 Ford
	102 6,796 - 5,286		1,510	2005 Ford
	103 88,627 - 88,505	=	122	2000 Ford
	104 55,661 - 54,604	==	1,057	2003 Ford Expedition
	105 85,875 - 84,292	=	1,583	2001 Ford
	106 55,116 - 53,282	=	1,834	2003 Ford
	107 56,336 - 54,887	=	1,449	2003 Ford
	108 50,494 - 49,040	=	1,454	2004 Ford CrownVic.
	109 53,156 - 51,098	=	2,058	2003 Ford Expedition
	110 5,097 - 3,657	=	1,440	2006 Ford Crown Vic.
	C-2 103,774- 103,508		266	1998 Ford (Unmarked)
	M-1 3,367 - 3,301	=	66	2004 Harley Davidson (8127T)
	M-2 5,229 - 5,129	=	100	2004 Harley Davidson (8128T)
	QUAD 3,902 - 2,721 QUAD 2,203 - 1,440	=	1,181 763	2004 Honda Quad
	QUAD 2,203 - 1,440		703	2005 Honda Quad
	TOTAL MILES PATROLLE	D =	17,816	
2.	PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT	ΓGAS	S USE:	
	POLICE	= 1	,494	
	BUILDING INSP	=	19	
	FIRE	=	39	
	LINES/SIGNS/MAINT	=	92	
	BEACH PATROL			
	TOTAL GALLONS USED		1,644	
3.	REPORTED CRIMES INVESTIGA	ATED	: 340	
4.	NOISE COMPLAINTS: 160			
5.	ADULT ARRESTS (CRIMINAL, I	).P., (	ORDINAN	NCE, DWI): 268
6.	JUVENILE ARRESTS: 9			
7.	FIRES: 8			

8.

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENTS: 53

## 9. MOTOR VEHICLE SUMMONSES ISSUED:

	MOVING PARKING	88 767
TOTAL:	1229	

## 10. PUBLIC SERVICE CALLS:

e service of mees.	
ASSIST PUBLIC	14
MEDICAL CALLS	113
PROPERTY CHECK	250
ALARMS	35
SUSPICIOUS PERS/VEH	21
ESCORTS, RELAY	27
COMPLAINTS	179
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	0
SCHOOL BUS ESCORT	0
MV STOPS	177
FINGERPRINT DETAIL	0
9-1-1 FALSE ALARM	9
LOCKOUT ASSIST	7
DOMESTIC	19
ANIMAL CALLS	22
CHECK WELL BEING	25
MESSAGE DELIVERED	5
INVESTIGATIONS	89
DISTURBANCES	64
THEFTS	31
WARRANTS/SUBPOENA	18
FIGHTS	39

TOTAL: 1,144

## 13. TIME OFF

VACATION	20
SICK	58
SCHOOL	6
PERSONAL	9
COMPENSATION	0
DUTY INJURY	0
TOTAL:	93

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,

CHIEF WILLIAM J. KENNEDY